Arena 2 P15 C Brady Judge/s

Class Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section

1 09:00 55 Kathryn Bates 215244 Kryptonite 1932008 Gold

1 09:10 27 Emma Atkinson 1711231 Donatella Schufro 1831489 Gold

1 09:20 39 Emily Piercy 1916059 Rhythm of the Beat 1936884 Bronze
1 09:30 38 Ann Bishop 1915652 Jumbelina 1936420 Bronze
1 09:40 11 Maria Currant 1914295 Septembers Rose 1934832 Bronze
1 09:50 6 Cathy Lynn-Jones 1915706 A Slice of Lemon 1936446 Bronze
1 10:00 41 Susan Cox 1810725 SG Esscent 1831138 Bronze
1 10:10 17 Hayley Ward 1913576 Celestial vision 1934068 Gold

1 10:20 37 Imogen Smith 1710985 Bochym Royal Casanova 60596 Silver
1 10:30 49 Nicole Guarnieri 1911374 Jenyiszej 1734897 Bronze



Arena 3 Class 2

Class
2
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Time

09:30
09:38
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:07
10:15
10:22
10:30
10:37
10:45
10:45
11:00
11:08

P19
Bridle No
55
21
37
12
15
3
27
2
11
38
39
24
17
1

Rider

Kathryn Bates
Christina Feltham
Imogen Smith

Nicky Champion
Sophie Parkinson
Kirsty Taylor

Emma Atkinson
Nancy Spencer-Jones
Maria Currant

Ann Bishop

Emily Piercy
Cameron Turner
Hayley Ward

Laura Spencer-Jones

Rider BD Reg
215244
1914421
1710985
1812713
1411233
1040423
1711231
1915954
1914295
1915652
1916059
1812655
1913576
1414406

Alex Gingell
Horse

Kryptonite

Dylan

Bochym Royal Casanova
Starletts Folly
Shutter PZ
Myspires Free Spirit
Donatella Schufro
Supermay
Septembers Rose
Jumbelina

Rhythm of the Beat
Lordships Levant
Celestial vision
Snow Bird UK

Judge/s

Horse BD Reg Section

1932008
1934971
60596

1834506
1730545
1935140
1831489
1632607
1934832
1936420
1936884
1933209
1934068
1934952

Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Gold
Silver



Arena 2
Class
3
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Time

10:
10:
:02
11:
11:
11:
132
140
148
:52
:00
107
12:
12:
:30

11

11
11
11
11
12
12

12

48
55

10
17
25

15
22

N22
Bridle No
40
36
50
28
23
4
34
33
22
13
10
2
1
43
35

Rider

Cecily Hopkins
Louise Clark

Taima Mathers
Kyrsten Halley

Alia Cooper

Georgie Sewell

Rosie Coulson

Linda Anderson

Ruth Cunningham
Jenny Gattuso
Lauren Larter

Nancy Spencer-Jones
Laura Spencer-Jones
Kirsten Mayne
Louise Clark

Rider BD Reg

1016326
1411272
1510443
229539

402236
366579
361020
37508
300756
1915954
1414406
120944
1016326

C Brady Judge/s

Horse Horse BD Reg Section
Cruise Lightly Bronze
Daisy Jane 1937092 Bronze
OSH Showmaker Sunshir 1631392 Silver
Bling Noir 1834765 Bronze
Brecknock Killer Queen 1832366 Bronze
Desmee 1936947 Bronze
Ballynagilly Damien 1810280 Silver
Isanory 1834494 Silver
Don Dior 1833018 Silver
NBE A boy named sue 1936000 Silver
Temple of Freyja 1936292 Silver
Supermay 1632607 Silver
Snow Bird UK 1934952 Silver
Fizette BZ 1931574 Gold
Boo Diddley 1937093 Bronze



Arena 3 N39 Alex Gingell Judge/s

Class Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section
4 11:30 36 Louise Clark 1016326 Daisy Jane 1937092 Bronze
4 11:40 17 Hayley Ward 1913576 Celestial vision 1934068 Silver
4 11:50 28 Kyrsten Halley 1510443 Bling Noir 1834765 Bronze
4 12:00 23 Alia Cooper 229539 Brecknock Killer Queen 1832366 Bronze
4 12:10 34 Rosie Coulson 402236 Ballynagilly Damien 1810280 Silver
4 12:20 33 Linda Anderson 366579 Isanory 1834494 Silver
4 12:30 22 Ruth Cunningham 361020 Don Dior 1833018 Silver
4 12:40 35 Louise Clark 1016326 Boo Diddley 1937093 Bronze
4 12:50 15 Sophie Parkinson 1411233 Shutter PZ 1730545 Silver
4 13:00 13 Jenny Gattuso 37508 NBE A boy named sue 1936000 Silver
4 13:10 10 Lauren Larter 300756 Temple of Freyja 1936292 Silver
4 13:20 50 Taima Mathers 1411272 OSH Showmaker Sunshir 1631392 Silver



Arena 2
Class
5
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Time

12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:40

E45
Bridle No
32
5
4
42
18
16
54

Rider

Jane Oliver
Vanessa Hackett
Georgie Sewell
Tracey Nelson
Natasha Flowers
Sophie Parkinson
Amie Gramlick

Rider BD Reg
1712517
400416

73776
157392
1411233
1711780

P Bushell

Horse

balouboy z

Picasso VD Dresseling
Desmee

Charisma DD

Danger Mousey

Here Be Dragons
Heredero ER

Judge/s

Horse BD Reg Section

1635478
1530692A
1936947
1833873
106153
1732686

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Silver



Arena 3
Class
6
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Time

13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20

E59
Bridle No
32
44
16
18
31
29

Rider

Jane Oliver
Kirsten Mayne
Sophie Parkinson
Natasha Flowers
Bethany Blaik
Albert Padfield

Rider BD Reg
1712517
120944
1411233
157392
402415
1613122

J Mcgarel-Groves
Horse

balouboy z

Coroyale

Here Be Dragons
Danger Mousey
Picasso VD Dresseling
A

Judge/s
Horse BD Reg
1635478

tbc

106153
1833873
1530692A
48543

Section
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver



Arena 2
Class Time
7 14:00
7 14:10
Arena 3
Class Time
8 14:40
8 14:50
8 15:00

10 15:10

M69
Bridle No
44
9

M75
Bridle No
9
30
29
52

Rider
Kirsten Mayne
Cecilia Eyre

Rider

Cecilia Eyre
Bethany Blaik
Albert Padfield
Antonia Brown

Rider BD Reg
120944
145360

Rider BD Reg
145360
402415
1613122
RIDING PSG

P Bushell
Horse
Coroyale
Electra Warrior

J Mcgarel-Groves
Horse

Electra Warrior
Eastwood 11

A

SJL Duuk

Judge/s
Horse BD Reg
tbc

1936948

Judge/s
Horse BD Reg
1936948
1534492
48543

54891

Section
Gold
Bronze

Section
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Silver



Arena 2 AM 98 P Bushell Judge/s

Class Time Bridle No Rider Rider BD Reg Horse Horse BD Reg Section
9 14:50 45 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Gaucho 1936784 Gold
9 15:00 26 Shelly Reeve-Smith 82821 Foxtrott 1433454 Gold
9 15:10 8 Lucy Cliff 167924 Gestion 1535588 Gold
9 15:20 30 Bethany Blaik 402415 Eastwood II 1534492 Silver
9 15:30 7 Alex Mersh 308684 Guarantee 1531211 Silver
9 15:40 25 Olivia Bell 1811460 Americo 1833297 Silver
9 15:50 46 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Glorisina 1936783 Gold



Arena 3
Class Time
10 15:10
10 15:30
10 15:40
Arena 3
Class Time
11 16:00
11 16:10
11 16:20
11 16:30

FEI PSG
Bridle No
52
20
53

FEI PYO
Bridle No
19
14
51
47

Rider

Antonia Brown
Shelley Reeve Smith
Antonia Brown

Rider

Natasha Flowers
Jenny Folman
Rebecca Edwards
Kirsten Mayne

Rider BD Reg
124478

82821

124478

Rider BD Reg
157392
335410
350052
120944

J Mcgarel-groves
Horse

SJL Duuk
Sinderella

SJL Jackson

J Mcgarel-groves
Horse

Sherrygroom Breeze
Favory Gazdag
Fantasia |

Dahlia GW

Judge/s
Horse BD Reg
54891

52264
1932198

Judge/s
Horse BD Reg
60249

49988
1534540
1633876

Section
Silver
Silver
Silver

Section
B INT I
S INT Il
G INT 1
G INT I



